
REF.
No.

PARTS NO. PARTS NAME Q'TY REMARKSRECOMM.
(%)


1	 71008	 319	 	 GEAR CASE ASS'Y	 	 1	 	 	 	 	 	φ28

2 	 51001	 266	 	   GEAR CASE	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	

3 	 64001	 140	 	   SPLINE SHAFT	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	

4 	 78002	 173	 	   BEVEL PINION	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	

5 	  78001	 153	 	   BEVEL GEAR	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	

6 	  11001	 148	 	   HOLDER(A)	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	

7 	 11002	 115	 	   HOLDER(B)	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	

8 	  61001	 121	 	   SPLINE SLEEVE	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	

9 	  31001	 106	 	   SAW LOCK NUT	 	 	 1	 	 	 	  	
 10 	 912B	 6001	 	   BEARING	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	6001ZZ
 11 	 913B	 6001	 	   BEARING	 	 	 2	 	　　　　　　　　 	 	6001OP
 12 	 919B	 6202	 	   BEARING	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	6202OPC3
 13 	 61002	 107	 	   OIL SEAL	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	TC 20 35 7
 14	 812V	 1200	 	   C-SNAP RING FOR RING	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	φ12
 15 	  811V	 2800	 	   C-SNAP RING FOR HOLE	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	φ28
 16 	  811V	 3500	 	   C-SNAP RING FOR HOLE	 	  	 1	 	 	 	 	φ35
 17	  322N	0810	 	   (+)HEXAGON BOLT	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	M8×10�
 18	  412N	0620	  	   SOCKET SCREW	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	M6×20�
 19	  413N	0515	 	   SOCKET SCREW (W/SW)	 	 	 1	 	 	 	 	M5×15

 	 	 	 	   	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

 	  	 	 	  	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

	  	 	 	  	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

 	  	 	 	  	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	



71008-319�
GEAR CASE ASS'Y

	2005.02.25	46014-207	 １/１

Danarm Machinery Ltd  01453 835577


